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DQ2 Time Limit Exceeded
DQ5 Cut Over The Line

Nation

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Points

77
71
52
51
47
40
34
31
15
10

Generation Date: SAT 24 AUG 2024 17:33

TIMBERSPORTS

German Pro Championship 2024
Klingenthal, Vogtlandarena (GER) / SAT 24 AUG 2024

Time
2:43.32
3:08.83
2:52.69
3:52.30
4:46.57
3:29.78
3:10.89
3:52.79
2:12.54
4:35.30
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Underhand Chop

32.71
41.06
22.77
46.03
32.45
48.46
32.55
38.91
57.52
47.81
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Stock Saw

11.60
11.11
11.34
10.64
11.64
11.17
11.99
11.60
11.27

DQ5

Standing Block Chop

6 7 | 29.32 (2
2 11| 36.27 (3)
G) 8 | 26.41 (1)
(1) 12 | 40.08 (5)
8 5 | 4113 (8)
(3 10 | 38.33 (4)
9 4 | 4143 (7)
6 7 | 51.36 (9)
4 9 |1.03.75 (10)

47.49 (8)
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Single Buck (w/o

assistant)

11.62
13.83
17.40
16.32
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21.84
17.16
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Springboard (two

boards)

1:11.74
1:19.98
1:27.21
1:52.49

DQ2
1:26.48
1:23.08
1:53.76
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Hot Saw

6.33
6.58
7.56
6.74
6.59
7.58
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